Date
12/03/2022
13/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022

Al Fatah Academy School

www.alfatah.edu.bd

Mothurdanga,Sopura, Rajshahi - 6203
Class : One, Shift : Morning, Section :

A

Exam Routine : 1st Term (Model Test ) Examination - 2022

Day
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Sunday 9:00
Monday 9:00
Tuesday 9:00

Wednesday 9:00
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Time

10:00
10:00
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Subject
Bangla
English
Mathematics
General Knowledge

Arabic

B

Signature of Headmaster
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